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PINOT GRIGIO. I CASTELLI. ROMEO E GIULIETTA
VENETO. ITALY ’22     

SAUVIGNON BLANC. CROSSINGS. 
MARLBOROUGH. NEW ZEALAND ’23   
    
SANCERRE. PIERRE PRIEUR & FILS. 
LOIRE VALLEY. FRANCE ’22

ROSÉ. AIMÉ ROQUESANTE. CUVEÉ SÉLECTIONNÉE.
CÔTES DE PROVENCE. FRANCE ‘22
  
WHITE BLEND. PYRENE ‘CUVEE MARINE’. 
CÔTES DE GASCONE. FRANCE ‘21

RIESLING. ALBA VINEYARDS ’SEMI DRY’ 
WARREN HILLS. NJ ‘21
   
CHARDONNAY. HESS ‘SHIRTTAIL RANCHES’
MONTEREY COUNTY. CALIFORNIA ’22   

9/35

12/47

18/71

11/47

10/39

11/43

16/63

WHITE & ROSÉ

RED BLEND. REGATEIRO ‘JR’ 
BAIRRADA. PORTUGAL ‘18

PINOT NOIR. LAETITIA ’LIMITÉ’.
SANTA BARBARA COUNTY. CALIFORNIA ‘18

PINOT NOIR. BOUCHARD PERE & FILS ‘RESERVE.’ 
BURGUNDY. FRANCE ‘21    

RED BLEND LAURENT MIGUEL ’PERE & FILS’. 
LANGUEDOC. FRANCE ‘21
       
MALBEC. KAIKEN ‘INDOMITO.’ 
MENDOZA. ARGENTINA ‘20

CABERNET. SYCAMORE LANE. 
CALIFORNIA. NV
    
CABERNET. ALEXANDER VALLEY VINEYARDS. 
SONOMA. CALIFORNIA ‘21

CABERNET. CLOS DU VAL
NAPA VALLEY. CALIFORNIA ’21  (375ML) 

9/35

16/63

18/71

10/39

14/55

12/47

18/71

22/45

RED

8

8

8

DRAFT BEER

COORS LIGHT

CORONA

PERONI  NASTRO AZZURO

GUINNESS PUB CAN (16OZ)

OMMEGANG WITTE. COOPERSTOWN. NY (16OZ)

LAWSON’S SIP OF SUNSHINE IPA STRATFORD. CT 

ALCHEMIST BREWING ‘HEADY TOPPER DIPA’ STOWE. VT

ATHLETIC BREWING ‘LITE LAGER’ (NON ALC)

ATHLETIC BREWING ‘IPA’ (NON ALC) 
 

6

6

6

8

7

9

12

7

7

CAN/BOTTLE BEER

PROSECCO. CIELO. ITALY. NV

CHAMPAGNE. NICOLAS FEUILLATTE. “RESERVE” 
FRANCE NV (187ML)

ROSÉ PROSECCO. LAMBERTI. EXTRA DRY. ITALY. NV

10/39

19

11

SPARKLING GLASS/BOTTLE

BRIX CITY IPA. LITTLE FALLS. NJ     
  
3 THREES. PITTER PATTER PILSNER. HAMMONTON. NJ  
      
LOCAL ROTATING SEASONAL LINE


